
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Società Cat Anno

1 37 1:21:10 SPADONI Andrea M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1975

2 172 1:22:59 CAPITANI Filippo M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1985

3 124 1:23:05 TALLERI William M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. B 1977

4 139 1:25:34 POGGI Fabio M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. B 1977

5 155 1:27:55 BIANCHI Roberto M PICO RUNNERS B 1973

6 209 1:30:39 BAZHAR Taoufik M CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD B 1979

7 38 1:32:09 CHIOSSI Paolo M 9,92 RUNNING ASD B 1973

8 134 1:32:30 COCCHI Francesca F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. E 1993

9 230 1:33:04 CORSINI Claudio M MUD & SNOW B 1977

10 90 1:33:10 BONVINI Simone M EDERA ATL.FORLI A 1988

11 128 1:34:26 BORRELLI Antonio M CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD B 1974

12 49 1:34:39 ROVINA Andrea M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD A 1986

13 116 1:34:49 MOCCIA Gerardo M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM B 1980

14 188 1:34:57 CECCHINI Manuel M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME A 2004

15 60 1:35:16 RUGGERINI Gianni M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD C 1972

16 201 1:35:22 DONDI Fabio M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME C 1965

17 31 1:35:33 COSTI Alessandro M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. B 1981

18 148 1:35:52 BALLAROTTA Federico M POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD A 1987

19 212 1:36:00 GHIDORZI Francesco M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD A 1993

20 21 1:36:09 MENATO Christian M DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO B 1977

21 227 1:36:38 SCERRINO Andrea M SAMPOLESE RUNNING C 1972

22 14 1:36:54 RUINI Massimo M DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D. B 1977

23 170 1:37:23 PANDINI Simone M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM B 1978

24 30 1:37:37 MICHELONI Luca M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD A 1983

25 137 1:38:14 BONDI Francesco M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. B 1976

26 119 1:38:36 CORRADINI Francesco M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD B 1977

27 171 1:38:37 INVIDIA Simone M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. B 1978

28 101 1:38:53 TULLIO Filippo M ATLETA NON TESSERATO A 2001

29 176 1:38:54 MENCARELLI Giacomo M PODISTICA CORREGGIO C 1972

30 91 1:39:18 RICCI Laura F PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979

31 108 1:40:02 DEBBIA Matteo M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. A 1985

32 199 1:40:05 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD C 1971

33 85 1:40:08 TOLOMEO Christian M ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE B 1982



34 115 1:40:39 BONETTI Roberto M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D C 1968

35 80 1:40:44 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio M ACQUADELA BOLOGNA B 1979

36 129 1:41:02 PEZZONI Aronne M ATLETA NON TESSERATO B 1980

37 35 1:41:35 GOZZI Giampaolo M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE D 1962

38 149 1:41:45 VANELLI Andrea M PERSICETANA PODISTICA C 1965

39 55 1:42:05 CAPARRUCCI Mauro M POD. FORMIGINESE C 1971

40 126 1:42:19 MAZZETTO Marco M TRIIRON B 1982

41 104 1:42:49 CESAREO Memmo Marciano M ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. D 1959

42 210 1:42:52 VISCOMI Antonio M FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. B 1980

43 138 1:42:58 BIANCHINI Marcello M FERRARI A.S.C. B 1976

44 28 1:43:14 GUIDETTI Gian Luca M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD C 1966

45 160 1:43:17 PIVETTI Luca M ATLETA NON TESSERATO B 1978

46 120 1:43:26 BONTADINI Sandro M ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA C 1966

47 220 1:43:41 REALE Pasquale M PICO RUNNERS B 1976

48 111 1:43:42 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1976

49 105 1:44:16 ZOCCATELLI Giorgia F ASD REVELO E 1987

50 216 1:44:19 INCERTI Peter M ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE B 1973

51 76 1:44:24 BUFFA Nicola M ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528 A 1984

52 178 1:45:36 ARIOLI Luca M PICO RUNNERS C 1969

53 71 1:45:50 MORA Lorenzo M ATL. CIBENO B 1974

54 150 1:45:53 DOTTO Daniele M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. C 1970

55 103 1:46:22 LA ROCCA Rino M RUNCARD B 1979

56 151 1:46:43 RESSA Cosimo M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. B 1974

57 113 1:46:54 PALTRINIERI Luca M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1979

58 92 1:47:01 VERATI Marco M TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD C 1968

59 54 1:47:06 FRANCHINI Filippo M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 B 1979

60 79 1:47:12 ABBATI Alessio M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1973

61 50 1:47:40 LACANALE Luca M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD A 1986

62 131 1:47:48 MAZZOTTA Lorenzo M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE B 1974

63 165 1:48:25 BERTESI Elia M RUNCARD A 1988

64 59 1:48:29 PO Fabrizio M RUNCARD B 1981

65 198 1:49:10 VENTURELLI Francesca F PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979

66 112 1:49:57 COSTI Stefano M S.C. LOMBARDINI A 1985

67 202 1:50:39 BOTTI Andrea M EMILIA CORSE ASD B 1974

68 6 1:50:54 TREBBI Bruno M POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO B 1977

69 27 1:51:09 CONTRI Massimo M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD C 1966

70 29 1:51:09 VENTURELLI Rinaldo M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD C 1969

71 136 1:51:13 MONTORSI Marco M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 B 1979

72 70 1:51:23 MALVOLTI Elena F A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F 1979

73 184 1:51:55 RASTELLI Massimo M ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD B 1979

74 140 1:52:11 GUIDETTI Fabio M ATL. CIBENO D 1961

75 100 1:53:05 PICCINNI Gloria F ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY E 1983

76 102 1:53:05 GUARNIERI Silvano M ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY B 1975

77 42 1:53:19 COTTAFAVA Valentina F POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA E 1983

78 236 1:53:20 PIOVANI Marco M INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD C 1972

79 23 1:53:27 FORNACIARI Roberto M RUNCARD D 1961

80 186 1:53:47 VECCHI Massimo M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI C 1967

81 93 1:54:03 COSTA Francesco M RUNCARD C 1968

82 109 1:54:10 SONCINI Luca M ATL. REGGIO ASD C 1966

83 107 1:54:27 BONINI Gianluca M RUNCARD D 1960



84 193 1:55:41 PELLINI Tiziano M RUNCARD C 1966

85 162 1:55:43 LORUSSO Mauro M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1975

86 19 1:56:08 EBOLI Mario M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1981

87 153 1:56:32 ZAMBONI Davide M ASD POL. RUBIERA B 1977

88 180 1:56:36 MUNARI Riccardo M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1980

89 51 1:56:37 BATTILANI Alessio M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1985

90 161 1:56:45 COPPOLA Domenico M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD C 1968

91 53 1:56:58 DANEELS Claudio M ATLETA NON TESSERATO A 1989

92 95 1:57:06 MEDICI Marco M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI B 1977

93 235 1:57:09 VICINI Maurizio M RUNCARD B 1974

94 234 1:57:10 MENDINI Francesco M RUNCARD C 1968

95 83 1:57:12 MICHELINI Massimo M PICO RUNNERS C 1971

96 217 1:57:22 ANSALONI Lorenzo M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. B 1976

97 72 1:57:24 GUALANDRI Leandro M SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA D 1950

98 179 1:57:54 BIOLCHINI Patrizia F ASD POL. RUBIERA G 1968

99 173 1:58:08 BONANNO Francesco M FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. C 1971

100 231 1:58:31 ROVATI Luigi M LA FRATELLANZA C 1965

101 9 1:58:34 BONDIOLI Claudio M ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO C 1966

102 77 1:59:02 IORI Enrico M ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE C 1971

103 183 1:59:12 SPINA Gianluca M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA A 1984

104 75 1:59:13 GIACOBAZZI Carlo M ASD POL. RUBIERA B 1977

105 56 1:59:23 MORSELLI Alessandro M PICO RUNNERS A 1995

106 118 1:59:31 GAETANI Giorgio M ASD G.A.S.T. D 1962

107 133 1:59:36 DOKU Agron M ATLETA NON TESSERATO B 1974

108 177 1:59:42 GOZZI Matteo M RUNCARD A 1983

109 94 2:00:04 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1968

110 8 2:00:13 SMIRAGLIO Giulia F 3.30 TEAM A.S.D E 1991

111 88 2:00:20 BORSARI Pier Luigi M ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY C 1967

112 62 2:00:52 DOMENICALI Francesca F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1982

113 117 2:01:01 GAROFALO Isidoro M RUNCARD A 1988

114 65 2:01:15 LEZZI Nicoletta F ATLETA NON TESSERATO E 1987

115 13 2:01:16 MARANO Angelo M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. C 1968

116 226 2:01:27 ORLANDELLI Fabio M PICO RUNNERS D 1961

117 26 2:01:37 FONTANA Marco M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1980

118 1 2:01:59 ADAMO Antonio M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD C 1969

119 229 2:02:00 GARBARINO Gianni M MONTE SAN PIETRO B 1977

120 175 2:02:06 MODENINI Michele M PASSO CAPPONI ASD C 1970

121 10 2:02:45 FERRARI Massimo M RUNCARD C 1963

122 206 2:02:46 MALAVASI Mauro M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM A 1983

123 7 2:03:35 VILLANI Cristian M ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO B 1978

124 214 2:03:44 MALAVASI Linda F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1985

125 200 2:03:44 CASTAGNETTI Andrea M CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. C 1970

126 191 2:03:51 GALLONI Davide M ASD POL. RUBIERA C 1972

127 66 2:03:53 CANEPARI Enrico M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. D 1956

128 141 2:04:08 SETTA Alessandro M RUNCARD A 1987

129 16 2:04:29 ZERBINATI Emanuele M ATLETICOM ASD C 1966

130 125 2:04:52 DELLAQUILA Carmine M PICO RUNNERS C 1967

131 147 2:04:53 GUERZONI Manuel M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1980

132 166 2:04:53 SORBI Alessandro M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE C 1964

133 41 2:04:57 SILINGARDI Davide M RUNCARD C 1969



134 130 2:05:13 MARCHESINI Luca M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A 1989

135 122 2:05:29 LANZOTTI Cristian M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD C 1972

136 215 2:05:37 SAVOCA Vincenzo Luca M JOY RUNNER ASD C 1968

137 135 2:05:42 DI BITONTO Monica F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM G 1970

138 61 2:06:46 FORGHIERI Maria Chiara F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1973

139 187 2:07:03 LEI Matteo M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D B 1975

140 192 2:07:36 PANINI Roberto M ATL. CIBENO B 1973

141 15 2:07:52 ZIRONI Carloalberto M ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE D 1962

142 219 2:08:15 CHECCHIA Michele M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. C 1969

143 233 2:08:16 IMPROTA Raffaele M RUNCARD B 1975

144 121 2:08:30 BACCARANI Gian Paolo M CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS D 1960

145 182 2:08:33 LIGABUE Sara F RUNCARD F 1978

146 44 2:09:45 BJURENHEIM Joachim M RUNCARD C 1972

147 74 2:10:24 GHIZZONI Gianluca M ATLETA NON TESSERATO C 1964

148 4 2:11:15 DI MARTINO Gaetano M ATLETA NON TESSERATO C 1963

149 67 2:11:23 SLOTOVA Daniela F ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI G 1968

150 181 2:11:50 LUSVARDI Stefano M G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON C 1967

151 78 2:11:58 BONAVITA Marzia F TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1973

152 63 2:12:02 ROSSI Paolo M OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD C 1966

153 218 2:12:12 CAVALLINI Vittorio M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C 1970

154 3 2:12:55 BERGOMI Giulio M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. C 1963

155 33 2:12:40 AMERINI Sara F CLUB AUSONIA ASD G 1971

156 58 2:13:30 PECORARI Andrea M INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD C 1969

157 34 2:13:52 MARINO Marco M OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD C 1970

158 18 2:14:08 TEBALDI Fabrizio M RUNCARD C 1971

159 81 2:14:11 BARANI Fabrizio M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. D 1962

160 144 2:14:21 PIRANI Marco M INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD B 1978

161 39 2:14:22 VASCHIERI Sara F 9,92 RUNNING ASD F 1979

162 43 2:14:35 SCARCELLI Luisa F RUNCARD E 1983

163 195 2:14:55 SOLMI Stefano M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD D 1958

164 142 2:14:56 SASSATELLI Cristian M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1976

165 32 2:14:57 CIANFERONI Giacomo M CLUB AUSONIA ASD B 1974

166 194 2:15:03 TONELLI Claudio M RUNCARD C 1963

167 99 2:15:24 GALEOTTI Federico M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD C 1966

168 174 2:15:24 BERTACCHINI Laura F PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1975

169 163 2:15:24 CAMPIOLI Paolo M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD C 1966

170 132 2:15:28 VALLONE Antonio M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE C 1969

171 89 2:15:34 SCACCHETTI Monica F BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. G 1961

172 185 2:16:02 LIGABUE Debora F ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE G 1970

173 203 2:16:26 MONARI Marcella F A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA F 1982

174 204 2:16:58 CASTAGNETTI Monia F UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS F 1976

175 222 2:16:58 CERCHIARI Barbara F SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. F 1973

176 110 2:18:01 VECCHI Andrea M G.P. ARCI GOODWIN C 1963

177 228 2:20:43 SANTARSIERO Stefania F PICO RUNNERS F 1976

178 48 2:20:44 MORSELLI Claudio M PICO RUNNERS C 1965

179 12 2:20:50 MENGANNA Simone M RUNCARD A 1989

180 167 2:20:58 BISI Mario M UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS D 1958

181 146 2:21:23 TORRICELLI Francesca F NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. F 1973

182 145 2:22:32 DALLAROSTA Andrea M NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. C 1968

183 232 2:22:44 INCERTI Paola F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM G 1968



184 189 2:22:45 GRECO Giancarlo M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME D 1960

185 213 2:22:45 BELLI Marco M RUNCARD C 1963

186 96 2:23:04 COLANERA Giovanni M PASSO CAPPONI ASD C 1971

187 98 2:25:07 TINCHI Donatella F PASSO CAPPONI ASD G 1972

188 5 2:25:13 FERRARI Giancarlo M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. C 1964

189 2 2:25:14 BAZZANI Christian M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. B 1974

190 46 2:25:32 CHIODI Pietro M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D C 1964

191 154 2:26:46 ANDREOTTI Giordano M RUNCARD B 1974

192 47 2:27:07 FERRARI Enrica F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM G 1970

193 205 2:27:43 MALAVASI Paolo M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM D 1951

194 17 2:29:25 GRENZI Manila F PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D G 1964

195 97 2:31:11 ROSI Roberto M PASSO CAPPONI ASD C 1966

196 87 2:32:56 PIVETTI Maurizio M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD D 1956

197 164 2:33:58 MARRI Fabio M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD D 1950

198 82 2:34:34 MAGNANI Andrea M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

199 114 2:34:34 BERTOLINI Laura F PICO RUNNERS F 1976

200 40 2:38:36 MALAVASI Luciano M UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS D 1950

201 11 2:40:07 RATTIGHIERI Roberta F ATL. CIBENO G 1972

202 168 2:43:44 GUALTIERI Andrea M ASD POL. RUBIERA C 1970

203 86 2:45:16 MALAVASI Simona F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD G 1966

204 68 2:45:25 VELLANI Alessandra F ATL. CIBENO G 1967

205 211 2:48:08 DIAZZI Claudio M RUNCARD D 1957

206 64 2:50:39 MARCANZINI Giuliana F ATLETA NON TESSERATO G 1960

207 223 2:52:06 BOCCOLARI Katia F SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD F 1981

208 84 2:52:06 BENEDETTI Roberto M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD D 1958

209 156 2:52:10 IOSSA Augusto M PODISTI MEDOLLESI D 1956

210 106 2:58:06 TEGGI Maurizio M ACQUADELA A.P.D. D 1957

CATEGORIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Società Cat Anno

1 172 1:22:59 CAPITANI Filippo M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1985

2 90 1:33:10 BONVINI Simone M EDERA ATL.FORLI A 1988

3 49 1:34:39 ROVINA Andrea M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD A 1986

4 188 1:34:57 CECCHINI Manuel M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME A 2004

5 148 1:35:52 BALLAROTTA Federico M POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD A 1987

6 212 1:36:00 GHIDORZI Francesco M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD A 1993

7 30 1:37:37 MICHELONI Luca M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD A 1983

8 101 1:38:53 TULLIO Filippo M ATLETA NON TESSERATO A 2001

9 108 1:40:02 DEBBIA Matteo M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. A 1985

10 76 1:44:24 BUFFA Nicola M ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528 A 1984

11 50 1:47:40 LACANALE Luca M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD A 1986

12 165 1:48:25 BERTESI Elia M RUNCARD A 1988

13 112 1:49:57 COSTI Stefano M S.C. LOMBARDINI A 1985

14 51 1:56:37 BATTILANI Alessio M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD A 1985

15 53 1:56:58 DANEELS Claudio M ATLETA NON TESSERATO A 1989

16 183 1:59:12 SPINA Gianluca M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA A 1984

17 56 1:59:23 MORSELLI Alessandro M PICO RUNNERS A 1995

18 177 1:59:42 GOZZI Matteo M RUNCARD A 1983

19 117 2:01:01 GAROFALO Isidoro M RUNCARD A 1988

20 206 2:02:46 MALAVASI Mauro M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM A 1983



21 141 2:04:08 SETTA Alessandro M RUNCARD A 1987

22 130 2:05:13 MARCHESINI Luca M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A 1989

23 12 2:20:50 MENGANNA Simone M RUNCARD A 1989

1 37 1:21:10 SPADONI Andrea M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1975

2 124 1:23:05 TALLERI William M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. B 1977

3 139 1:25:34 POGGI Fabio M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. B 1977

4 155 1:27:55 BIANCHI Roberto M PICO RUNNERS B 1973

5 209 1:30:39 BAZHAR Taoufik M CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD B 1979

6 38 1:32:09 CHIOSSI Paolo M 9,92 RUNNING ASD B 1973

7 230 1:33:04 CORSINI Claudio M MUD & SNOW B 1977

8 128 1:34:26 BORRELLI Antonio M CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD B 1974

9 116 1:34:49 MOCCIA Gerardo M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM B 1980

10 31 1:35:33 COSTI Alessandro M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. B 1981

11 21 1:36:09 MENATO Christian M DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO B 1977

12 14 1:36:54 RUINI Massimo M DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D. B 1977

13 170 1:37:23 PANDINI Simone M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM B 1978

14 137 1:38:14 BONDI Francesco M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. B 1976

15 119 1:38:36 CORRADINI Francesco M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD B 1977

16 171 1:38:37 INVIDIA Simone M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. B 1978

17 85 1:40:08 TOLOMEO Christian M ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE B 1982

18 80 1:40:44 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio M ACQUADELA BOLOGNA B 1979

19 129 1:41:02 PEZZONI Aronne M ATLETA NON TESSERATO B 1980

20 126 1:42:19 MAZZETTO Marco M TRIIRON B 1982

21 210 1:42:52 VISCOMI Antonio M FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. B 1980

22 138 1:42:58 BIANCHINI Marcello M FERRARI A.S.C. B 1976

23 160 1:43:17 PIVETTI Luca M ATLETA NON TESSERATO B 1978

24 220 1:43:41 REALE Pasquale M PICO RUNNERS B 1976

25 111 1:43:42 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1976

26 216 1:44:19 INCERTI Peter M ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE B 1973

27 71 1:45:50 MORA Lorenzo M ATL. CIBENO B 1974

28 103 1:46:22 LA ROCCA Rino M RUNCARD B 1979

29 151 1:46:43 RESSA Cosimo M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. B 1974

30 113 1:46:54 PALTRINIERI Luca M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1979

31 54 1:47:06 FRANCHINI Filippo M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 B 1979

32 79 1:47:12 ABBATI Alessio M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1973

33 131 1:47:48 MAZZOTTA Lorenzo M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE B 1974

34 59 1:48:29 PO Fabrizio M RUNCARD B 1981

35 202 1:50:39 BOTTI Andrea M EMILIA CORSE ASD B 1974

36 6 1:50:54 TREBBI Bruno M POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO B 1977

37 136 1:51:13 MONTORSI Marco M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 B 1979

38 184 1:51:55 RASTELLI Massimo M ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD B 1979

39 102 1:53:05 GUARNIERI Silvano M ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY B 1975

40 162 1:55:43 LORUSSO Mauro M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1975

41 19 1:56:08 EBOLI Mario M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1981

42 153 1:56:32 ZAMBONI Davide M ASD POL. RUBIERA B 1977

43 180 1:56:36 MUNARI Riccardo M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1980

44 95 1:57:06 MEDICI Marco M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI B 1977

45 235 1:57:09 VICINI Maurizio M RUNCARD B 1974

46 217 1:57:22 ANSALONI Lorenzo M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. B 1976



47 75 1:59:13 GIACOBAZZI Carlo M ASD POL. RUBIERA B 1977

48 133 1:59:36 DOKU Agron M ATLETA NON TESSERATO B 1974

49 26 2:01:37 FONTANA Marco M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1980

50 229 2:02:00 GARBARINO Gianni M MONTE SAN PIETRO B 1977

51 7 2:03:35 VILLANI Cristian M ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO B 1978

52 147 2:04:53 GUERZONI Manuel M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD B 1980

53 187 2:07:03 LEI Matteo M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D B 1975

54 192 2:07:36 PANINI Roberto M ATL. CIBENO B 1973

55 233 2:08:16 IMPROTA Raffaele M RUNCARD B 1975

56 144 2:14:21 PIRANI Marco M INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD B 1978

57 142 2:14:56 SASSATELLI Cristian M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD B 1976

58 32 2:14:57 CIANFERONI Giacomo M CLUB AUSONIA ASD B 1974

59 2 2:25:14 BAZZANI Christian M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. B 1974

60 154 2:26:46 ANDREOTTI Giordano M RUNCARD B 1974

1 60 1:35:16 RUGGERINI Gianni M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD C 1972

2 201 1:35:22 DONDI Fabio M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME C 1965

3 227 1:36:38 SCERRINO Andrea M SAMPOLESE RUNNING C 1972

4 176 1:38:54 MENCARELLI Giacomo M PODISTICA CORREGGIO C 1972

5 199 1:40:05 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD C 1971

6 115 1:40:39 BONETTI Roberto M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D C 1968

7 149 1:41:45 VANELLI Andrea M PERSICETANA PODISTICA C 1965

8 55 1:42:05 CAPARRUCCI Mauro M POD. FORMIGINESE C 1971

9 28 1:43:14 GUIDETTI Gian Luca M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD C 1966

10 120 1:43:26 BONTADINI Sandro M ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA C 1966

11 178 1:45:36 ARIOLI Luca M PICO RUNNERS C 1969

12 150 1:45:53 DOTTO Daniele M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. C 1970

13 92 1:47:01 VERATI Marco M TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD C 1968

14 27 1:51:09 CONTRI Massimo M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD C 1966

15 29 1:51:09 VENTURELLI Rinaldo M GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD C 1969

16 236 1:53:20 PIOVANI Marco M INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD C 1972

17 186 1:53:47 VECCHI Massimo M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI C 1967

18 93 1:54:03 COSTA Francesco M RUNCARD C 1968

19 109 1:54:10 SONCINI Luca M ATL. REGGIO ASD C 1966

20 193 1:55:41 PELLINI Tiziano M RUNCARD C 1966

21 161 1:56:45 COPPOLA Domenico M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD C 1968

22 234 1:57:10 MENDINI Francesco M RUNCARD C 1968

23 83 1:57:12 MICHELINI Massimo M PICO RUNNERS C 1971

24 173 1:58:08 BONANNO Francesco M FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. C 1971

25 231 1:58:31 ROVATI Luigi M LA FRATELLANZA C 1965

26 9 1:58:34 BONDIOLI Claudio M ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO C 1966

27 77 1:59:02 IORI Enrico M ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE C 1971

28 94 2:00:04 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD C 1968

29 88 2:00:20 BORSARI Pier Luigi M ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY C 1967

30 13 2:01:16 MARANO Angelo M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. C 1968

31 1 2:01:59 ADAMO Antonio M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD C 1969

32 175 2:02:06 MODENINI Michele M PASSO CAPPONI ASD C 1970

33 10 2:02:45 FERRARI Massimo M RUNCARD C 1963

34 200 2:03:44 CASTAGNETTI Andrea M CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. C 1970

35 191 2:03:51 GALLONI Davide M ASD POL. RUBIERA C 1972



36 16 2:04:29 ZERBINATI Emanuele M ATLETICOM ASD C 1966

37 125 2:04:52 DELLAQUILA Carmine M PICO RUNNERS C 1967

38 166 2:04:53 SORBI Alessandro M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE C 1964

39 41 2:04:57 SILINGARDI Davide M RUNCARD C 1969

40 122 2:05:29 LANZOTTI Cristian M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD C 1972

41 215 2:05:37 SAVOCA Vincenzo Luca M JOY RUNNER ASD C 1968

42 219 2:08:15 CHECCHIA Michele M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. C 1969

43 44 2:09:45 BJURENHEIM Joachim M RUNCARD C 1972

44 74 2:10:24 GHIZZONI Gianluca M ATLETA NON TESSERATO C 1964

45 4 2:11:15 DI MARTINO Gaetano M ATLETA NON TESSERATO C 1963

46 181 2:11:50 LUSVARDI Stefano M G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON C 1967

47 63 2:12:02 ROSSI Paolo M OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD C 1966

48 218 2:12:12 CAVALLINI Vittorio M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C 1970

49 3 2:12:55 BERGOMI Giulio M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. C 1963

50 58 2:13:30 PECORARI Andrea M INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD C 1969

51 34 2:13:52 MARINO Marco M OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD C 1970

52 18 2:14:08 TEBALDI Fabrizio M RUNCARD C 1971

53 194 2:15:03 TONELLI Claudio M RUNCARD C 1963

54 99 2:15:24 GALEOTTI Federico M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD C 1966

55 163 2:15:24 CAMPIOLI Paolo M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD C 1966

56 132 2:15:28 VALLONE Antonio M PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE C 1969

57 110 2:18:01 VECCHI Andrea M G.P. ARCI GOODWIN C 1963

58 48 2:20:44 MORSELLI Claudio M PICO RUNNERS C 1965

59 145 2:22:32 DALLAROSTA Andrea M NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. C 1968

60 213 2:22:45 BELLI Marco M RUNCARD C 1963

61 96 2:23:04 COLANERA Giovanni M PASSO CAPPONI ASD C 1971

62 5 2:25:13 FERRARI Giancarlo M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. C 1964

63 46 2:25:32 CHIODI Pietro M 3.30 TEAM A.S.D C 1964

64 97 2:31:11 ROSI Roberto M PASSO CAPPONI ASD C 1966

65 82 2:34:34 MAGNANI Andrea M PICO RUNNERS C 1966

66 168 2:43:44 GUALTIERI Andrea M ASD POL. RUBIERA C 1970

1 35 1:41:35 GOZZI Giampaolo M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE D 1962

2 104 1:42:49 CESAREO Memmo Marciano M ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. D 1959

3 140 1:52:11 GUIDETTI Fabio M ATL. CIBENO D 1961

4 23 1:53:27 FORNACIARI Roberto M RUNCARD D 1961

5 107 1:54:27 BONINI Gianluca M RUNCARD D 1960

6 72 1:57:24 GUALANDRI Leandro M SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA D 1950

7 118 1:59:31 GAETANI Giorgio M ASD G.A.S.T. D 1962

8 226 2:01:27 ORLANDELLI Fabio M PICO RUNNERS D 1961

9 66 2:03:53 CANEPARI Enrico M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. D 1956

10 15 2:07:52 ZIRONI Carloalberto M ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE D 1962

11 121 2:08:30 BACCARANI Gian Paolo M CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS D 1960

12 81 2:14:11 BARANI Fabrizio M SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. D 1962

13 195 2:14:55 SOLMI Stefano M MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD D 1958

14 167 2:20:58 BISI Mario M UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS D 1958

15 189 2:22:45 GRECO Giancarlo M A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME D 1960

16 205 2:27:43 MALAVASI Paolo M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM D 1951

17 87 2:32:56 PIVETTI Maurizio M PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD D 1956

18 164 2:33:58 MARRI Fabio M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD D 1950



19 40 2:38:36 MALAVASI Luciano M UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS D 1950

20 211 2:48:08 DIAZZI Claudio M RUNCARD D 1957

21 84 2:52:06 BENEDETTI Roberto M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD D 1958

22 156 2:52:10 IOSSA Augusto M PODISTI MEDOLLESI D 1956

23 106 2:58:06 TEGGI Maurizio M ACQUADELA A.P.D. D 1957

1 134 1:32:30 COCCHI Francesca F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. E 1993

2 105 1:44:16 ZOCCATELLI Giorgia F ASD REVELO E 1987

3 100 1:53:05 PICCINNI Gloria F ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY E 1983

4 42 1:53:19 COTTAFAVA Valentina F POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA E 1983

5 8 2:00:13 SMIRAGLIO Giulia F 3.30 TEAM A.S.D E 1991

6 65 2:01:15 LEZZI Nicoletta F ATLETA NON TESSERATO E 1987

7 214 2:03:44 MALAVASI Linda F JOY RUNNER ASD E 1985

8 43 2:14:35 SCARCELLI Luisa F RUNCARD E 1983

1 91 1:39:18 RICCI Laura F PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979

2 198 1:49:10 VENTURELLI Francesca F PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979

3 70 1:51:23 MALVOLTI Elena F A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F 1979

4 62 2:00:52 DOMENICALI Francesca F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1982

5 61 2:06:46 FORGHIERI Maria Chiara F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1973

6 182 2:08:33 LIGABUE Sara F RUNCARD F 1978

7 78 2:11:58 BONAVITA Marzia F TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F 1973

8 39 2:14:22 VASCHIERI Sara F 9,92 RUNNING ASD F 1979

9 174 2:15:24 BERTACCHINI Laura F PASSO CAPPONI ASD F 1975

10 203 2:16:26 MONARI Marcella F A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA F 1982

11 204 2:16:58 CASTAGNETTI Monia F UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS F 1976

12 222 2:16:58 CERCHIARI Barbara F SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. F 1973

13 228 2:20:43 SANTARSIERO Stefania F PICO RUNNERS F 1976

14 146 2:21:23 TORRICELLI Francesca F NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D. F 1973

15 114 2:34:34 BERTOLINI Laura F PICO RUNNERS F 1976

16 223 2:52:06 BOCCOLARI Katia F SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD F 1981

1 179 1:57:54 BIOLCHINI Patrizia F ASD POL. RUBIERA G 1968

2 135 2:05:42 DI BITONTO Monica F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM G 1970

3 67 2:11:23 SLOTOVA Daniela F ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI G 1968

4 33 2:12:40 AMERINI Sara F CLUB AUSONIA ASD G 1971

5 89 2:15:34 SCACCHETTI Monica F BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. G 1961

6 185 2:16:02 LIGABUE Debora F ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE G 1970

7 232 2:22:44 INCERTI Paola F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM G 1968

8 98 2:25:07 TINCHI Donatella F PASSO CAPPONI ASD G 1972

9 47 2:27:07 FERRARI Enrica F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM G 1970

10 17 2:29:25 GRENZI Manila F PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D G 1964

11 11 2:40:07 RATTIGHIERI Roberta F ATL. CIBENO G 1972

12 86 2:45:16 MALAVASI Simona F MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD G 1966

13 68 2:45:25 VELLANI Alessandra F ATL. CIBENO G 1967

14 64 2:50:39 MARCANZINI Giuliana F ATLETA NON TESSERATO G 1960


